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Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 188 139 327 

2 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 185 135 320 

3 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 181 137 318 

4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 185 133 318 

5 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 172 127 299 

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 162 129 291 

7 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 166 121 287 

8 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 162 116 278 

9 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 150 118 268 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 190 143 333 

2 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 191 136 327 

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 187 132 319 

4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 178 136 314 

5 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 179 134 313 

6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 174 131 305 

7 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 162 127 289 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 188 136 324 

2 Helena Dreyer Umeå Skf (Vb) 185 133 318 

3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 178 137 315 

4 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 184 129 313 

5 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 174 134 308 

6 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 175 133 308 

7 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 177 131 308 

8 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 164 135 299 

9 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 176 117 293 



Resultat Senior

Resultat Veteran

Resultat Junior

Resultat Kikare

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 188  

2 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 185  

3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 185  

4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 181  

5 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 172  

6 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 166  

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 162  

8 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 162  

9 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 150  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 191  

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 190  

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 187  

4 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 179  

5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 178  

6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 174  

7 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 162  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 188  

2 Helena Dreyer Umeå Skf (Vb) 185  

3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 184  

4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 178  

5 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 177  

6 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 176  

7 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 175  

8 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 174  

9 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 164  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Marcus Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 177  


